
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 42,866 72,732 115,598 3,218 1,622 9,228 10,850 180.5
2 42,653 74,028 116,681 1,083 546 3,899 4,445 189.3
3 42,152 74,976 117,128 447 225 2,858 3,083 195.5
4 41,504 75,852 117,356 228 115 2,393 2,508 200.4
5 41,087 77,136 118,223 867 437 7,320 7,757 215.8
6 40,437 78,015 118,452 229 115 4,337 4,452 224.6
7 39,613 78,331 117,944 -508 -256 3,100 2,844 230.3
8 38,886 78,325 117,211 -733 -370 3,616 0 230.3
9 39,021 79,189 118,210 999 504 8,314 8,818 247.8

10 39,143 78,898 118,041 -169 -85 16,445 16,360 280.2
11 38,733 78,707 117,440 -601 -303 4,636 4,333 288.8
12 38,330 78,680 117,010 -430 -217 5,629 5,412 299.6
13 37,876 78,641 116,517 -493 -249 5,097 4,848 309.2
14 37,406 78,773 116,179 -338 -170 9,052 8,882 326.8
15 36,773 78,614 115,387 -792 -399 8,921 8,522 343.7
16 36,065 78,581 114,646 -741 -374 10,526 10,152 363.8
17 35,227 78,502 113,729 -917 -462 5,689 5,227 374.2
18 34,324 78,463 112,787 -942 -475 4,062 3,587 381.3
19 33,428 78,436 111,864 -923 -465 3,659 3,194 387.6
20 32,489 78,390 110,879 -985 -497 3,409 2,912 393.4
21 31,538 78,364 109,902 -977 -493 3,183 2,690 398.8
22 30,632 78,292 108,924 -978 -493 2,878 2,385 403.5
23 29,661 78,325 107,986 -938 -473 2,783 2,310 408.1
24 28,685 78,318 107,003 -983 -496 2,555 2,059 412.2
25 27,658 78,325 105,983 -1,020 -514 2,379 1,865 415.9
26 26,651 78,312 104,963 -1,020 -514 2,633 2,119 420.1
27 25,756 78,266 104,022 -941 -474 2,421 1,947 423.9
28 24,835 78,272 103,107 -915 -461 2,437 1,976 427.8
29 23,786 78,325 102,111 -996 -502 2,295 1,793 431.4
30 22,701 78,305 101,006 -1,105 -557 2,540 1,983 435.3
31 21,604 78,305 99,909 -1,097 -553 2,157 1,604 438.5

Totals -12,471 140,917

Acre - Feet 279,509
* October 1, 2022 to date
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